Gully Racing SAS

{*3 Via Front, 25

10083 Favria (TO)

CREMONA 1007 21 GULLY - H-PAREGG.SBK1 G9 1007
Laptimes
2) 17:26:36.163  01:42.911 5) 17:31:45.541  01:44.286 6) 17:33:30.694  01:43.776
2- MELARA LORENZO 3) 17:28:17.791  01:41.628 6) 17:33:20.798  01:44.257 7) 17:35:14.322  01:43.628
Giro Oradel giomo  Tempo Giro 4) 17:30:01.594  01:43.803 7) 17:35:13.164  01:43.366 8) 17:36:57.390  01:43.068
1) 17:24:52.038  01:42.993 5) 17:31:43.580  01:41.986 8) 17:36:56.335  01:43.171 9) 17:38:40.603  01:43.213
2) 17:26:34.720  01:42.682 6) 17:33:24.925  01:41.345 9) 17:38:39.122  01:42.787
3) 17:28:17.251  01:42.531 7) 17:35:06.750  01:41.825 118 - CAPUCCINI SIMONE
4) 17:30:01.787 01:44.536 8) 17:36:48.057 01:41.307 84- GAVAZZI STEFANO Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro
5) 17:31:46.310 01:44.523 9) 17:38:29.030 01:40.973 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 1) 17:25:07.655 01:45.070
6) 17:33:28.869  01:42.559 1) 17:24:31.206  01:36.529 2) 17:26:52.149  01:44.494
7) 17:35:12.176  01:43.307 27 - MARTINI MATTEO 2) 17:26:07.830  01:36.624 3) 17:28:38.131  01:45.982
8) 17:36:55.199  01:43.023  Giro Oradel giomo  Tempo Giro 3) 17:27:43.951  01:36.121 4) 17:30:25.091  01:46.960
9) 17:38:37.998  01:42.799 1) 17:24:41.331  01:41.103 4) 17:29:20.594  01:36.643 5) 17:32:10.586  01:45.495
2) 17:26:22.984  01:41.653 5) 17:30:57.004  01:36.410 6) 17:33:53.743  01:43.157
8- BATISTUTA ANDREA 3) 17:28:04.616  01:41.632 6) 17:32:33.144  01:36.140 7) 17:35:36.856  01:43.113
Giro Oradel giomo  Tempo Giro 4) 17:29:45.687  01:41.071 7) 17:34:09.736  01:36.592 8) 17:37:23.141  01:46.285
1) 17:25:10.803  01:46.066 5) 17:31:27.594  01:41.907 8) 17:35:47.080  01:37.344
2) 17:26:56.426  01:45.623 6) 17:33:12.210  01:44.616 9) 17:37:25.345  01:38.265 122- TUCCI FEDERICO
3) 17:28:40.923 01:44.497 7) 17:34:57.469 01:45.259 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro
4) 17:30:23.773 01:42.850 8) 17:36:42.081 01:44.612 86 - MAINETTI MANUEL 1) 17:25:03.307 01:43.734
5) 17:32:06.527 01:42.754 9) 17:38:26.654 01:44.573 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 2) 17:26:47.759 01:44.452
6) 17:33:50.374  01:43.847 1) 17:24:52.548  01:42.931 3) 17:28:31.653  01:43.894
7) 17:35:35.130 01:44.756 53 - CUCINATO DAVIDE 2) 17:26:35.596 01:43.048 4) 17:30:15.440 01:43.787
8) 17:37:19.255 01:44.125 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 3) 17:28:18.692 01:43.096 5) 17:32:00.303 01:44.863
9) 17:39:05.994  01:46.739 1) 17:24:40.453  01:41.810 4) 17:30:03.190  01:44.498 6) 17:33:43.832  01:43.529
2) 17:26:22.159  01:41.706 5) 17:31:47.998  01:44.808 7) 17:35:28.084  01:44.252
12- BELTRANI CARLO 3) 17:28:06.787  01:44.628 6) 17:33:31.453  01:43.455 8) 17:37:12.767  01:44.683
Giro Oradel giomo  Tempo Giro 4) 17:29:51.790  01:45.003 7) 17:35:15.568  01:44.115 9) 17:38:56.996  01:44.229
1) 17:25:00.945  01:44.735 5) 17:31:35.622  01:43.832
2) 17:26:44.740 01:43.795 90 - RADAELLI ALESSANDRO ‘124-GINI ALBERTO
3) 17:28:28.906 01:44.166 59 - MAGAGNA MARCO Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro
4) 17:30:13.766 01:44.860 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 1) 17:24:48.876 01:41.565 1) 17:24:32.531 01:37.019
5) 17:31:50.302  01:45.536 1) 17:24:36.030  01:39.164 2) 17:26:31.551  01:42.675 2) 17:26:08.832  01:36.301
2) 17:26:14551  01:38.521 3) 17:28:13.314  01:41.763 3) 17:27:45.168  01:36.336
16 - CASALI RICCARDO 3) 17:27:52.858  01:38.307 4) 17:29:53.119  01:39.805 4) 17:29:21.172  01:36.004
Giro Oradel giomo  Tempo Giro 4) 17:29:31.667  01:38.809 5) 17:31:33.673  01:40.554 5) 17:30:57.351  01:36.179
1) 17:24:48.795  01:44.069 5) 17:31:10.927  01:39.260 6) 17:33:14.084  01:40.411 6) 17:32:33.546  01:36.195
2) 17:26:31.139  01:42.344 6) 17:32:50.032  01:39.105 7) 17:34:56.279  01:42.195 7) 17:34:09.985  01:36.439
3) 17:28:11.790  01:40.651 7) 17:34:29.470  01:39.438 8) 17:36:38.821  01:42.542 8) 17:35:46.644  01:36.659
4) 17:29:52.581  01:40.791 8) 17:36:08.535  01:39.065 9) 17:38:20.078  01:41.257 9) 17:37:24.975  01:38.331
5) 17:31:35.114  01:42.533 9) 17:37:47.281  01:38.746
6) 17:33:14.952  01:39.838 92 - RADAELLI ALBERTO 126 - MOLTENI MAURO
7) 17:34:56.709 01:41.757 71 - AZZONI TOGNOLA GREGO Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro
8) 17:36:39.317  01:42.608  Giro Oradel giomo  Tempo Giro 1) 17:24:49.767  01:42.890 1) 17:24:59.461  01:43.716
9) 17:38:20.382  01:41.065 1) 17:24:51.615  01:43.372 2) 17:26:32.489  01:42.722 2) 17:26:43.285  01:43.824
2) 17:26:34.342  01:42.727 3) 17:28:15.617  01:43.128 3) 17:28:26.508  01:43.223
22 - VANNUCCI FURIO 3) 17:28:16.925  01:42.583 4) 17:30:02.953  01:47.336 4) 17:30:09.140  01:42.632
Giro Oradel giomo  Tempo Giro 4) 17:30:01.255  01:44.330 5) 17:31:46.918  01:43.965 5) 17:31:52.186  01:43.046
1) 17:24:53.252  01:42.856
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Gully Racing SAS

{*3 Via Front, 25

10083 Favria (TO)

CREMONA 1007 21 GULLY - H-PAREGG.SBK1 G9 1007
Laptimes
6) 17:33:35.489 01:43.303 5) 17:31:40.450 01:43.640 2) 17:26:16.291 01:39.142 1) 17:24:40.873 01:41.235
7) 17:35:19.320 01:43.831 6) 17:33:24.651 01:44.201 3) 17:27:55.066 01:38.775 2) 17:26:22.510 01:41.637
8) 17:37:03.401 01:44.081 7) 17:35:10.206 01:45.555 4) 17:29:33.649 01:38.583 3) 17:28:03.666 01:41.156
9) 17:38:47.413 01:44.012 5) 17:31:12.022 01:38.373 4) 17:29:44.309 01:40.643
147 - CARBONE ALFONSO 6) 17:32:50.657  01:38.635 5) 17:31:25.420  01:41.120
135 - MARANGON MATTIA Giro Oradelgiomo  TempoGiro ) 17:34:30.197  01:39.540 6) 17:33:07.052  01:41.623
Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 1) 17:25:04.147 01:43.573 8) 17:36:09.149 01:38.952 7) 17:34:48.954 01:41.902
2) 17:26:13.223 01:38.154 3) 17:28:36.580 01:46.419 9) 17:38:14.277 01:42.755
3) 17:27:51.017 01:37.794 4) 17:30:20.678 01:44.098 181 - ZANTI PAOLO-OVER 50
4) 17:29:28.476 01:37.459 5) 17:32:05.735 01:45.057 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro Giro piu veloce
5) 17:31:05.920  01:37.444 6) 17:33:51.858  01:46.123 1) 17:25:00.067  01:43.619 01336-004'12|4 ,G”\il' ALBERTO
20 : ac. . . . al giro
6) 17:32:43.746 01:37.826 7) 17:35:36.112 01:44.254 2) 17:26:43.517 01:43.450 Velocita media - 133 Km/h
7) 17:34:21.883 01:38.137 8) 17:37:20.868 01:44.756 3) 17:28:25.525 01:42.008
8) 17:35:59.464 01:37.581 4) 17:30:06.932 01:41.407

Inizio gara

. , 163 - RAFFAELE MICHELE . ,
9) 17:37:37.612  01:38.148 5) 17:31:49.581  01:42.649 10/07/2021 17:22:45

Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 6) 17:33:32.019 01:42.438
136 - DE AGOSTINI MICHELE 1) 17:25:10.453 01:46.566 7) 17:35:16.651 01:44.632

Fine gara
10/07/2021 17:40:40

Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 2) 17:26:56.098 01:45.645 8) 17:36:59.574 01:42.923
1) 17:24:48.356 01:43.289 3) 17:28:41.888 01:45.790 9) 17:38:41.083 01:41.509
2) 17:26:31.256  01:42.900 4) 17:30:27.971  01:46.083
3) 17:28:15.510 01:44.254 5) 17:32:14.356 01:46.385 187 -PINTO ROBERTO
4) 17:30:00.816 01:45.306 6) 17:33:59.714 01:45.358 Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro
5) 17:31:44.613  01:43.797 7) 17:35:45.055  01:45.341 1) 17:24:34.412  01:39.097
6) 17:33:28.572  01:43.959 8) 17:37:32.629  01:47.574 2) 17:26:12.590  01:38.178
7) 17:35:11.582  01:43.010 3) 17:27:51.164  01:38.574
8) 17:36:54.925  01:43.343  168-ZAPPAALESSANDRO 4) 17:29:29.633  01:38.469
9) 17:38:37.781  01:42.856  Ciro Oradelgiorno  Tempo Giro 5) 17:31:08.183  01:38.550

1) 17:25:03.913 01:45.787 6) 17:32:46.995 01:38.812

139 - VIANO ANDREA 2) 17:26:50.414  01:46.501 7) 17:34:25.820  01:38.825

Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 3) 17:28:37.499 01:47.085 8) 17:36:05.209 01:39.389
1) 17:24:35545  01:39.104 4) 17:30:23.060  01:45.561 9) 17:37:44.834  01:39.625
2) 17:26:13.976  01:38.431
3) 17:27:52.659  01:38.683 176 CLANCALUCA 189 - FURINI MIRCO
4) 17:29:31.994  01:39.335  Giro Oradelgiorno  TempoGiro  Gijrp Oradel giomo  Tempo Giro
5) 17:31:11.312  01:39.318 1) 17:24:39.745  01:40.663 1) 17:25:10.612  01:46.290
6) 17:32:50.305  01:38.993 2) 17:26:20.804  01:41.059 2) 17:26:54.854  01:44.242
7) 17:34:29.865 01:39.560 3) 17:28:00.939 01:40.135 3) 17:28:38.335 01:43.481
8) 17:36:07.761 01:37.896 4) 17:29:41.196 01:40.257 4) 17:30:23.141 01:44.806
9) 17:37:45.376  01:37.615 5) 17:31:22.654 01:41.458 5) 17:32:06.064 01:42.923

6) 17:33:03.684 01:41.030 6) 17:33:50.960 01:44.896

140 - RONZONI MARCO 7) 17:34:44.954 01:41.270 7) 17:35:34.395 01:43.435

Giro Ora del giorno Tempo Giro 8) 17:36:26.284 01:41.330 8) 17:37:16.792 01:42.397
1) 17:24:49.436  01:45.072 9) 17:38:06.946  01:40.662 9) 17:38:59.100  01:42.317
2) 17:26:32.209  01:42.773
3) 17:28:15.133  01:42.924  177-GRAIPAOCLO 512 - BORSERIO GUIDO

4) 17:29:56.810  01:41.677  Ciro Oradelgiomno  TempoGiro  Gjro Oradelgiomo  Tempo Giro
1) 17:24:37.149  01:39.890
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